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Run 6  Hats

236.5670 Arron Windus Subaru WRX Gree W 86.403 0 95.352 2 79.884 0 79.668 0 78.82 0 1 178.072 0

237.37757 Murray Mackenzie Subaru Impreza wr W 103.873 0 81.019 0 78.604 0 80.256 0 78.517 0 2 279.11 1

241.0159 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty W 85.587 0 84.184 0 80.195 0 80.513 0 80.302 0 3 3101.802 0

242.38963 Justin Rabor Subaru WRX Black W 84.775 0 83.148 0 81.913 0 81.728 0 79.586 0 4 481.075 0

244.1855 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX Gree W 87.434 0 82.996 0 83.905 0 81.384 0 81.641 0 5 581.155 0

244.19252 Darren Windus Subaru WRX Gree W 86.825 0 84.101 0 81.352 1 81.496 1 80.721 0 6 679.37 0

244.58154 Simon Ellis Subaru Impreza W W 86.801 0 87 0 81.714 0 82.624 0 86.138 0 7 780.243 0

245.62656 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX Red W 85.076 0 83.978 0 80.292 0 82.841 0 82.493 0 8 888.382 0

246.64158 Dylan McFarlane Subaru Wrx Silver W 86.347 0 84.79 0 82.005 1 82.623 0 81.889 0 9 982.129 0

247.15174 Cary Seabrook Subaru Impreza W W 85.998 0 84.218 0 83.682 1 83.394 0 82.632 0 10 1081.125 0

247.19733 Jake Vallence Subaru  Impreza wr W 85.006 0 84.214 0 80.856 0 82.127 0 0 0 11 110

249.10369 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX W 89.117 0 85.637 0 82.557 0 87.682 0 84.151 0 12 1282.395 0

251.5838 Tom Werner Subaru WRX W 87.741 0 84.695 0 82.277 0 84.608 0 0 13 130

251.70411 Russell Seabrook Ford Laser Black E 92.046 0 87.676 0 84.789 0 86.242 0 83.92 0 14 182.995 0

252.81817 Leigh Harrison Toyota Celica Gree E 93.021 0 88.589 0 85.053 0 85.811 0 84.181 0 15 283.584 0

253.25173 Glenn Scott Honda Civic CRX C 92.153 0 87.915 0 85.833 0 84.427 0 85.12 0 16 183.704 0

253.68722 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline E 91.438 0 89.136 0 84.892 0 87.383 0 84.476 0 17 384.319 0

254.82630 Joel Scott Honda Civic CRX J 94.275 0 89.517 0 86.398 0 85.379 0 84.754 0 18 184.693 0

256.90578 Shannon Seabrook Subaru  Impreza  R C 90.642 0 89.587 0 86.714 0 86.514 0 85.255 0 19 285.136 0

257.36465 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 silver J 94.269 0 88.515 0 86.053 0 86.562 0 84.749 0 20 20 0

257.99668 Chas  Werner Subaru WRX W 91.225 1 85.935 0 86.863 0 86.379 0 87.701 0 21 1485.682 0

258.0764 Mark Dixon Mitsubishi Lancer B D 93.642 1 89.905 0 87.189 0 87.271 0 86.944 0 22 183.943 0

258.66910 Michael Osborne Peugeot 205 GTi R D 88.684 0 85.942 0 84.043 0 0 0 23 20

258.8548 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage P 90.538 0 88.293 0 84.494 0 87.617 0 86.739 0 24 187.62 0

259.58751 Aiden Peart Subaru Impreza R W 92.399 0 90.905 0 86.203 1 88.144 0 86.367 0 25 1585.076 0

259.64275 Ashley Smyth Hyundai Excel Silv C 89.084 1 87.241 1 89.112 0 87.425 0 86.303 0 26 385.914 0
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260.0336 Angela Bloomfield Toyota Camry Nav L 93.797 0 89.909 0 86.135 0 88.168 0 88.371 0 27 185.727 0

260.1399 Wayne Mcnaughton Ford Escort Orang D 97.21 0 93.511 0 87.369 0 88.155 0 86.156 0 28 386.614 0

260.75571 Tim Hosie VW  Polo E 89.339 0 88.24 1 86.752 0 87.057 0 86.946 0 29 487.769 0

261.02264 Rick Thorpe Subaru Impreza Sil W 95.576 0 92.722 0 87.843 0 88.36 0 87.186 0 30 1685.993 0

261.36653 Peter Canals Subaru Impreza Sil W 95.758 0 93.019 0 89.873 0 94.163 0 90.185 0 31 1781.308 0

262.67462 Mason Peart Subaru Impreza R W 95.864 0 93.178 0 87.818 0 89.347 0 85.509 0 32 1886.008 1

263.3087 Samuel Marr honda integra red D 94.335 0 89.589 0 86.676 0 96.497 0 89.011 0 33 487.621 0

263.38849 Jason Lake Ford Focus Blue P 98.678 0 92.264 0 89.024 0 93.144 0 87.155 0 34 287.209 0

265.2496 Rodney Hall Ford Laser S White D 94.235 0 88.548 0 86.995 0 90.456 0 90.531 0 35 589.706 0

265.61277 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant C 110.25 0 90.784 1 93.047 0 87.231 0 85.334 0 36 42

266.29139 Cameron Stewart Lancer P 90.909 0 89.488 0 85.894 0 0 0 37 30

267.67318 Nathan McNeill Holden Commodor E 95.2 0 100.532 0 89.226 0 89.833 0 88.723 1 38 588.614 0

268.74672 Gerhard (Gerry) Just Toyota Corolla Ke1 C 93.114 0 91.044 0 89.342 1 90.042 0 89.602 0 39 589.102 0

270.49434 Brody Zysvelt Hyundai Excel Gre J 96.992 0 93.697 1 90.757 1 92.258 0 89.321 0 40 388.915 0

270.53737 Michael Taylor Datsun 180B P 99.761 0 96.112 0 91.39 0 93.136 0 89.215 0 41 489.932 0

271.88820 Don Lake Ford Focus Blue P 97.421 0 94.394 0 90.499 0 92.197 0 90.686 0 42 590.703 0

272.07566 Justin Seabrook Subaru  Impreza  R C 96.659 0 93.555 1 91.437 0 92.734 0 90.938 0 43 689.7 0

272.26423 Rian Calder Nissan Sylvia Whit E 94.104 0 91.066 0 88.293 0 92.905 0 0 44 60

272.40147 Jay  Wilson Hyundai Excel P 95.129 1 93.909 0 90.718 0 93.833 1 90.843 0 45 690.84 0

272.55526 Kurt Mattchoss Commodore White E 98.445 0 94.932 0 90.659 0 92.676 0 91.855 0 46 790.041 0

273.58228 Connor Longfield Mercedes 190E Re J 100.189 0 99.08 0 91.716 0 91.606 0 91.701 0 47 490.275 0

275.57714 Anthony Munday Toyota Camry Blue E 98.158 0 94.858 0 92.184 0 94.765 0 92.961 0 48 890.432 0

278.77367 Anthony Sommers Datsun Stanza Yell C 99.507 0 98.633 0 92.841 0 93.426 0 92.99 0 49 792.942 0

283.14929 Jack Murley Corona J 102.93 0 100.72 0 95.668 0 97.214 0 94.71 0 50 592.771 0

284.13412 Mark  Taylor Datsun 180B D 102.875 0 99.698 0 94.763 0 98.123 0 94.871 0 51 694.5 0

285.62835 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J 100.828 0 98.08 0 94.263 0 101.765 0 97.792 0 52 693.573 0
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285.92679 Dylan Sommers Datsun Stanza Yell C 101.612 0 99.32 0 94.661 0 97.5 0 94.412 0 53 896.853 0

289.72276 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer B C 98.39 0 98.742 0 98.191 0 95.78 0 97.155 0 54 996.787 0

294.5811 David Anderson Nissan Sylvia Whit E 104.614 0 98.373 0 97.695 0 98.513 0 0 55 90

296.5842 Scott Fowler Toyota Corolla whit P 109.099 0 103.858 0 98.15 0 103.826 0 99.99 0 56 798.44 0

296.9933 Craig Chenoweth Datsun Stanza Red D 103.668 0 98.873 0 98.616 0 103.49 0 99.504 0 57 7102.691 0

297.440 Cindy Vainer Ford Focus Blue P 108.947 0 101.691 0 97.525 0 103.521 0 101.923 0 58 898.184 0

301.84950 Matthew Engstrom Commodore P 116.747 0 104.649 0 98.561 0 109.894 0 102.509 0 59 9100.779 0

314.2513 Jay Morris Lancer L 113.752 0 102.601 0 97.897 0 0 0 60 20
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C0-1600cc Modified

253.25173 Glenn Scott Honda Civic CRX C 92.153 0 0 85.833 0 84.427 0 85.12 0 16 187.915 83.704 0

256.90578 Shannon Seabrook Subaru  Impreza  C 90.642 0 0 86.714 0 86.514 0 85.255 0 19 289.587 85.136 0

259.64275 Ashley Smyth Hyundai Excel Sil C 89.084 1 1 89.112 0 87.425 0 86.303 0 26 387.241 85.914 0

265.61277 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant C 110.25 0 1 93.047 0 87.231 0 85.334 0 36 490.784 2

268.74672 Gerhard (Gerry) Ju Toyota Corolla Ke C 93.114 0 0 89.342 1 90.042 0 89.602 0 39 591.044 89.102 0

272.07566 Justin Seabrook Subaru  Impreza  C 96.659 0 1 91.437 0 92.734 0 90.938 0 43 693.555 89.7 0

278.77367 Anthony Sommers Datsun Stanza Ye C 99.507 0 0 92.841 0 93.426 0 92.99 0 49 798.633 92.942 0

285.92679 Dylan Sommers Datsun Stanza Ye C 101.612 0 0 94.661 0 97.5 0 94.412 0 53 899.32 96.853 0

289.72276 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 98.39 0 0 98.191 0 95.78 0 97.155 0 54 998.742 96.787 0

D1601-2000cc  Modified

258.0764 Mark Dixon Mitsubishi Lancer D 93.642 1 0 87.189 0 87.271 0 86.944 0 22 189.905 83.943 0

258.66910 Michael Osborne Peugeot 205 GTi D 88.684 0 0 84.043 0 0 0 23 285.942 0

260.1399 Wayne Mcnaughton Ford Escort Oran D 97.21 0 0 87.369 0 88.155 0 86.156 0 28 393.511 86.614 0

263.3087 Samuel Marr honda integra red D 94.335 0 0 86.676 0 96.497 0 89.011 0 33 489.589 87.621 0

265.2496 Rodney Hall Ford Laser S Whi D 94.235 0 0 86.995 0 90.456 0 90.531 0 35 588.548 89.706 0

284.13412 Mark  Taylor Datsun 180B D 102.875 0 0 94.763 0 98.123 0 94.871 0 51 699.698 94.5 0

296.9933 Craig Chenoweth Datsun Stanza R D 103.668 0 0 98.616 0 103.49 0 99.504 0 57 798.873 102.691 0
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EOver 2000cc Modified

251.70411 Russell Seabrook Ford Laser Black E 92.046 0 0 84.789 0 86.242 0 83.92 0 14 187.676 82.995 0

252.81817 Leigh Harrison Toyota Celica Gr E 93.021 0 0 85.053 0 85.811 0 84.181 0 15 288.589 83.584 0

253.68722 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline E 91.438 0 0 84.892 0 87.383 0 84.476 0 17 389.136 84.319 0

260.75571 Tim Hosie VW  Polo E 89.339 0 1 86.752 0 87.057 0 86.946 0 29 488.24 87.769 0

267.67318 Nathan McNeill Holden Commod E 95.2 0 0 89.226 0 89.833 0 88.723 1 38 5100.532 88.614 0

272.26423 Rian Calder Nissan Sylvia Whi E 94.104 0 0 88.293 0 92.905 0 0 44 691.066 0

272.55526 Kurt Mattchoss Commodore Whit E 98.445 0 0 90.659 0 92.676 0 91.855 0 46 794.932 90.041 0

275.57714 Anthony Munday Toyota Camry Blu E 98.158 0 0 92.184 0 94.765 0 92.961 0 48 894.858 90.432 0

294.5811 David Anderson Nissan Sylvia Whi E 104.614 0 0 97.695 0 98.513 0 0 55 998.373 0

JJuniors 14-18 Years

254.82630 Joel Scott Honda Civic CRX J 94.275 0 0 86.398 0 85.379 0 84.754 0 18 189.517 84.693 0

257.36465 Karli Vallence Mazda 3 silver J 94.269 0 0 86.053 0 86.562 0 84.749 0 20 288.515 0 0

270.49434 Brody Zysvelt Hyundai Excel Gr J 96.992 0 1 90.757 1 92.258 0 89.321 0 40 393.697 88.915 0

273.58228 Connor Longfield Mercedes 190E R J 100.189 0 0 91.716 0 91.606 0 91.701 0 47 499.08 90.275 0

283.14929 Jack Murley Corona J 102.93 0 0 95.668 0 97.214 0 94.71 0 50 5100.72 92.771 0

285.62835 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J 100.828 0 0 94.263 0 101.765 0 97.792 0 52 698.08 93.573 0

LLadies

260.03036 Angela Bloomfield Toyota Camry Na L 93.797 0 0 86.135 0 88.168 0 88.371 0 27 189.909 85.727 0

314.25013 Jay Morris Lancer L 113.752 0 0 97.897 0 0 0 60 2102.601 0
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PStandard

258.85048 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage P 90.538 0 0 84.494 0 87.617 0 86.739 0 24 188.293 87.62 0

263.38849 Jason Lake Ford Focus Blue P 98.678 0 0 89.024 0 93.144 0 87.155 0 34 292.264 87.209 0

266.29139 Cameron Stewart Lancer P 90.909 0 0 85.894 0 0 0 37 389.488 0

270.53737 Michael Taylor Datsun 180B P 99.761 0 0 91.39 0 93.136 0 89.215 0 41 496.112 89.932 0

271.88820 Don Lake Ford Focus Blue P 97.421 0 0 90.499 0 92.197 0 90.686 0 42 594.394 90.703 0

272.40147 Jay  Wilson Hyundai Excel P 95.129 1 0 90.718 0 93.833 1 90.843 0 45 693.909 90.84 0

296.58042 Scott Fowler Toyota Corolla wh P 109.099 0 0 98.15 0 103.826 0 99.99 0 56 7103.858 98.44 0

297.40040 Cindy Vainer Ford Focus Blue P 108.947 0 0 97.525 0 103.521 0 101.923 0 58 8101.691 98.184 0

301.84950 Matthew Engstrom Commodore P 116.747 0 0 98.561 0 109.894 0 102.509 0 59 9104.649 100.779 0
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WFour Wheel Drive

236.56070 Arron Windus Subaru WRX Gre W 86.403 0 2 79.884 0 79.668 0 78.82 0 1 195.352 78.072 0

237.37757 Murray Mackenzie Subaru Impreza W 103.873 0 0 78.604 0 80.256 0 78.517 0 2 281.019 79.11 1

241.01059 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty W 85.587 0 0 80.195 0 80.513 0 80.302 0 3 384.184 101.802 0

242.38963 Justin Rabor Subaru WRX Bla W 84.775 0 0 81.913 0 81.728 0 79.586 0 4 483.148 81.075 0

244.18055 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX Gre W 87.434 0 0 83.905 0 81.384 0 81.641 0 5 582.996 81.155 0

244.19252 Darren Windus Subaru WRX Gre W 86.825 0 0 81.352 1 81.496 1 80.721 0 6 684.101 79.37 0

244.58154 Simon Ellis Subaru Impreza W 86.801 0 0 81.714 0 82.624 0 86.138 0 7 787 80.243 0

245.62656 Paul Gladman Subaru WRX Red W 85.076 0 0 80.292 0 82.841 0 82.493 0 8 883.978 88.382 0

246.64158 Dylan McFarlane Subaru Wrx Silve W 86.347 0 0 82.005 1 82.623 0 81.889 0 9 984.79 82.129 0

247.15174 Cary Seabrook Subaru Impreza W 85.998 0 0 83.682 1 83.394 0 82.632 0 10 1084.218 81.125 0

247.19733 Jake Vallence Subaru  Impreza W 85.006 0 0 80.856 0 82.127 0 0 0 11 1184.214 0

249.10369 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX W 89.117 0 0 82.557 0 87.682 0 84.151 0 12 1285.637 82.395 0

251.58038 Tom Werner Subaru WRX W 87.741 0 0 82.277 0 84.608 0 0 13 1384.695 0

257.99668 Chas  Werner Subaru WRX W 91.225 1 0 86.863 0 86.379 0 87.701 0 21 1485.935 85.682 0

259.58751 Aiden Peart Subaru Impreza W 92.399 0 0 86.203 1 88.144 0 86.367 0 25 1590.905 85.076 0

261.02264 Rick Thorpe Subaru Impreza W 95.576 0 0 87.843 0 88.36 0 87.186 0 30 1692.722 85.993 0

261.36653 Peter Canals Subaru Impreza W 95.758 0 0 89.873 0 94.163 0 90.185 0 31 1793.019 81.308 0

262.67462 Mason Peart Subaru Impreza W 95.864 0 0 87.818 0 89.347 0 85.509 0 32 1893.178 86.008 1
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